B65 B66
B
General
Operating conditions
YCM3 Series moulded case circuit breaker, is new products, with small compact,
modular, high break, double breakpoints, zero arcing, green environmental
protection. Suitable for AC 50Hz, 60Hz, rated operating voltage 690V and below,
rated current 12.5A to 1600A distribution network, used to distribute electrical

YCM3LE
With residual current module
Type designation
YC M 3 □ □ □ □
Number of poles：3 for 3P、4 for 4P
Breaking capacity code:
N:Standard;H:High Breaking type
Frame size current:
100, 160, 250, 400, 630, 1600
Release type code:
MA:Single magnetic
T/A : overload adjustable
RT: Overload+short circuit adjustable
E : Electronic(2.0E,3.0E)
Y: LCD intelligent electronic
YV: Voltage measurement type
YP:Power measurement
LE: Earth leakage type
MCCB
Company code
Design sequence number
Note：
Other requirements at the time of ordering are subject to textual instructions.
Release:
The type of stripper is divided into: thermal magnetic stripper and lntelligent stripper
1. Thermal magnetic stripper is divided into types according to protection type
Distribution Protection Code: TM; Motor (single-magnetic) protection Code: MA.
2. Intelligent stripper According to the function is divided into three kinds:
ordinary type, liquid crystal type and with voltage detection type.
Distribution Apparatus
YCM3 Series MCCB
B67 B68
BB
Distribution Apparatus Distribution Apparatus
YCM3 Series MCCB YCM3 Series MCCB
Circuit breaker protection settings are shown in table 1 Table 1
Type
Overload long
delay setting
current(IR)
Overload long
delay (6·IN)
Fix buckle
time
Short-circuit
shorter delay
tuning current
(ISD)
Short-circuit
shorter delay
setting time
(TSD)
Short-circuit
transient
tuning current
(Ii)
Grounding
Protection
setting current
(IG)
Grounding
Protection
setting time
(TG)
Type of
Stripper
YCM3 parameter measurement function is shown in table 2
function type
functional